
From: Hillary Gitelman
To: Hill, Shannon; Karl Heisler; Linda S. Peters
Cc: Downtown West Project; Keyon, David
Subject: RE: comments on The Downtown West/Google Project"s EIR, and more
Date: Tuesday, December 8, 2020 3:53:11 PM

Received. Thanks Shannon
 
Hillary Gitelman

ESA | Environmental Science Associates
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!
 
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA  94108
415.896.5900 main
415.262.2309 direct
415.716.9280 mobile
hgitelman@esassoc.com | esassoc.com

Follow us on LinkedIn | Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | Vimeo
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 8, 2020 1:23 PM
To: Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S.
Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>
Cc: Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: comments on The Downtown West/Google Project's EIR, and more
 
Hi All,
 
Please refer to the attached comment letter. Most of the letter pertains to concerns about future
planning efforts for the DISC that are not related to CEQA. However, there are questions/concerns
raised in the letter about using existing footprints for D block parcels within the riparian corridor
(Creekside Walk at South Autumn Street) and access coordination with Google to Diridon Station.
 
Thanks,
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872
 

From: Lames  
Sent: Monday, December 7, 2020 5:45 PM
To: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino,
Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>



 [External Email]

 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

Cc: Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Meyer-Calvert, Teresa <teresa.meyer-
calvert@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; benavidez@google.com;
steve.borkenhagen@sanjoselighttower.org; jean@sjparksadvocates.org; Darnell, Harvey
<harveydarnell@yahoo.com>; bill@networds.com; Sutherland, Kathy
<kathysutherland@pacbell.net>; 4chapmanfam@sbcglobal.net;
edward@saumdesignconsulting.com
Subject: comments on The Downtown West/Google Project's EIR, and more
 
 

 

Hello,
 
Attached please find my public comments on The Downtown West/Google Project's EIR, along with
comments on the Draft Amended Diridon Station Area Plan, the Diridon Integrated Station Concept, and
more.
 
Please feel free to contact me if I can answer any questions.
 
Thank you,
 
~Larry Ames
 
 
ps: Teresa, could you forward my comments to the SJ Parks & Rec. Commissioners, please?  Thnx!
 

 




